
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

88t 
403 
991 
16 

252 
3 

813 

Name 

Tage Evanson 
Joseph Brasch 
James Shepard 
Brian Kozan 
Team Whiskey Throttle 
Robert Rose 
Fady Salama 

Class 
TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT4 

TT5 

TT6 

Best Tm 

1:04.347 
1:04.882 
1:06.262 
1:07.245 
1:07.732 
1:07.788 
1:10.510 

Diff 

0.535 
1.915 
2.898 
3.385 
3.441 
6.163 

Best Speed 

61.541 
61.034 
59.763 
58.889 
58.466 
58.417 
56.162 

In Lap 

1 
2 
3 
5 
7 
3 
1 

Make - Model 

Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 

Nissan  Sentra 

Member 

127807 
186821 
193456 

132552 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/25/2019 7:42:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ WHP West - 11-16/17 

Time Trial 

Session #4 - TT6-TT4 

Practice started at 14:29:46 

Wild Horse Pass West 1.100 miles 

11/16/2019 02:30 PM 


