

NASA AZ WHP West - 11-16/17

Sorted on best lap time

Session #4 - TT6-TT4 11/16/2019 02:3	les
	PM
Practice started at 14:29:46	

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make - Model	Member	/
1	88t	Tage Evanson	TT4	1:04.347		61.541	1	Honda S2000	127807	/
2	403	Joseph Brasch	TT4	1:04.882	0.535	61.034	2	Honda S2000	186821	
3	991	James Shepard	TT4	1:06.262	1.915	59.763	3	Honda S2000	193456	
4	16	Brian Kozan	TT5	1:07.245	2.898	58.889	5			
5	252	Team Whiskey Throttle	TT4	1:07.732	3.385	58.466	7			/
6	3	Robert Rose	TT5	1:07.788	3.441	58.417	3			
7	813	Fady Salama	TT6	1:10.510	6.163	56.162	1	Nissan Sentra	132552	